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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

American Electric Power 
801 Pennsylvania Avenue NW 
STE 735 
Washington, VA 20004

1. 
2.Utilities 
3.Washington, DC

10/01/2025 $1,500.00 $2,500.00

Bedford Republican Party 
1173 Moneta Road 
Bedford, VA 24523

1. 
2.Political 
3.Bedford, Virginia

10/06/2025 $3,500.00 $3,500.00

Bolling, Edgar  
215 Fox Ridge Lane 
Altavista, VA 24517

1.BWX Technologies 
2.software 
3.Altavista, Virginia

10/10/2025 $50.00 $175.00

Bolling, Edgar  
215 Fox Ridge Lane 
Altavista, VA 24517

1.BWX Technologies 
2.software 
3.Altavista, Virginia

10/22/2025 $25.00 $200.00

Bowers, Chris  
1133 Little Echo Lane 
Bedford, VA 24523

1.AECOM 
2.FSO 
3.Roanoke, Virginia

10/08/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Bowman, Jim  
231 Long Mountain Drive 
Lynchburg, VA 24504

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Lynchburg, Virginia

10/23/2025 $35.00 $135.00

Central Republican Women 
709 Harper Valley Road 
Brookneal, VA 24528

1. 
2.Political Organization 
3.Brookneal, Virginia

10/10/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Finson, Bob  
859 Poor House Road 
Rustburg, VA 24588

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Rustburg, Virginia

10/23/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Hudson, Victor  
1310 Bedford Ave 
Altavista, VA 24517

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Altavista, Virginia

10/17/2025 $100.00 $126.03

Klacynski, G.C.  
400 Wyndhurst Drive 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

1.Atco Products 
2.President 
3.Forest, Virginia

10/22/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Newman for Virginia 
2496 Everett Road 
Forest, VA 24551

1. 
2.Political 
3.Forest, Virginia

10/05/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Oesmann, Carrie  
2161 Skyway Drive 
Moneta, VA 24121

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Moneta, Virginia

10/11/2025 $100.00 $175.00
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Troutman Strategies 
1001 Haxall Point 
15th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, Virginia

10/16/2025 $500.00 $500.00

University Education Services 
101 Adams Drive 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

1. 
2.Education 
3.Lynchburg, Virginia

10/12/2025 $2,000.00 $5,500.00

Total This Period $9,760.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Google Suite 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

email/web Jodi Zehr 10/01/2025 $25.20

ANEDOT 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

online donor fee Jodi Zehr 10/03/2025 $1.30

ANEDOT 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

online donor fee Jodi Zehr 10/06/2025 $1.30

ANEDOT 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

online donor fee Jodi Zehr 10/08/2025 $2.30

ANEDOT 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

online donor fee Jodi Zehr 10/10/2025 $2.30

ANEDOT 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

online donor fee Jodi Zehr 10/11/2025 $6.60

Committee of Scott Worley for Supervisor 
290 Barringer Dr 
Rustburg, VA 24588

Donation Jodi Zehr 10/11/2025 $100.00

The Yummy Potato LLC 
215 Jefferson Woods Drive 
Forest, VA 24551

Marketing Services Jodi Zehr 10/13/2025 $360.96

Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109

Office Supplies Jodi Zehr 10/15/2025 $14.04

Burch, Karston  
221 New Covenant Lane 
Rustburg, VA 24588

campaign assistant Jodi Zehr 10/15/2025 $250.00

ANEDOT 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

online donor fee Jodi Zehr 10/17/2025 $4.30

Delegate Ian Lovejoy 
Delegate Ian Lovejoy 8665 Sudley Rd. 
Box 195 
Manassas, VA 20110

contribution Jodi Zehr 10/17/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of A.C. Cordoza 
2021 102 Pratt Street 
Fort Monroe, VA 23651

contribution Jodi Zehr 10/17/2025 $750.00
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Friends of Amanda Batten 
7405 Richmond Road 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

contribution Jodi Zehr 10/17/2025 $750.00

Friends of Paul Milde 
10 Potomac View Lane 
Stafford, VA 22554

contribution Jodi Zehr 10/17/2025 $500.00

Kim Taylor for Virginia 
P.O. Box 2122 
Petersburg, VA 23804

contribution Jodi Zehr 10/17/2025 $500.00

The Yummy Potato LLC 
215 Jefferson Woods Drive 
Forest, VA 24551

Marketing Services Jodi Zehr 10/21/2025 $150.00

ANEDOT 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

online donor fee Jodi Zehr 10/22/2025 $9.60

ANEDOT 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

online donor fee Jodi Zehr 10/23/2025 $1.70

Obenshain for Delegate 
PO Box 10041 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

political contribution Jodi Zehr 10/23/2025 $1,000.00

Total This Period $5,429.60
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 14 $9,760.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 7 $290.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 21 $10,050.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $5,429.60

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $5,429.60

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $64,290.26

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $10,050.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $10,050.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $74,340.26

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$5,429.60

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $5,429.60

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $68,910.66

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $15,913.68

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $92,253.31

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $10,050.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $102,303.31

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $118,216.99

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $43,876.73

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$5,429.60

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $49,306.33

29. Ending Balance $68,910.66

11 of 11


